

City of Key West, FL

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	21-6	875	Version:	1	Name:	Juneteenth Carnival at the K Amphitheater	ey West Coffee Butler
Туре:	Reso	olution			Status:	Passed	
File created:	3/30	/2021			In control:	City Commission	
On agenda:	4/13	/2021			Final action:	4/13/2021	
Title:	*Approving and authorizing the Key West Carnival Corp to conduct a Juneteenth Carnival and a Parade at the Coffee Butler Key West Amphitheater from 7:00 AM to 11:00 PM on Saturday, June 19, 2021; Authorizing the sale and consumption of alcoholic beverages within the barricaded area of the festival.						
Sponsors:	Greg	gory Veliz					
Indexes:							
Code sections:							
Attachments:	1. Resolution, 2. Executive Summary, 3. Application, 4. Proposed Parade Layout						
Date	Ver.	Action By			Act	ion	Result
4/13/2021	1	City Com	mission		Dec	ssed	Pass

*Approving and authorizing the Key West Carnival Corp to conduct a Juneteenth Carnival and a Parade at the Coffee Butler Key West Amphitheater from 7:00 AM to 11:00 PM on Saturday, June 19, 2021; Authorizing the sale and consumption of alcoholic beverages within the barricaded area of the festival.